product data
Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc. Lighting & Energy Solutions
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  1-800-736-6682  Tech Line: 1-800-959-6004  Fax: 503-404-5594   www.leviton.com/les
© 2013 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
m
B
us
 C

on
s
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. Description:
QTM00-050 mBus 5 Scene Control Station, Presets 1-4, Raise, Lower, IR receiver, face place sold separately
QTM00-090 mBus 9 Scene Control Station, Presets 1-8, Raise, Lower, IR receiver, face place sold separately
QTM00-232 mBus RS-232 Interface
QTM00-CMB mBus low voltage input interface, combiner or scene selector
QTM000-I11 mBus IR Transmitter, 5 & 9 scene selection, scene raise and lower
Faceplate Part Number key
QTM __ F - O __ __
5 = 5 scene
station
9 = 9 scene
station
0 = Blank for cus-
tom engraving
D = Engraved for
dimming
B = Satin Brass
L = Satin Stainless Steel
P = Polished Stainless Steel
Q = Polished Brass
W = Gloss White
wiring diagramS
5 Button 9 Button
Specifications
Network MBus